iQ™ Series
A truly intelligent projector concept for professional meeting spaces
"Pick Hit of NAB"
Video Systems Magazine, US
"Most Creative New Product at InfoComm"
KNews InfoComm Show Awards, US
"SatisFecit Award"
SATIS Expo, France

& regulations, part 15
Class B, CE EN55022 Class B and CCC
Order information
iQ G500 R9002930
iQ R500 R9010160
Lamp 250 Watt R9841761
Dual lamp package R9841760
Ceiling mount R9841250
Ceiling mount bar short R9841260
Ceiling mount bar long R9841261
Flight case R9841300
SDI input board R9841320
Audio switching & video input board
R9841330
Factory fitted SDI board Ropt1857
Factory fitted audio & video board